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Arndt, Charles A. & Sharon L.        
Mailing Address: S11 W31475 Irwin Ct. Wales, WI  53183 
Home Phone: (262) 510-1044   Oth/Cell: (715) 762-1726  
Email: ss2arndt@wi.rr.com  chuckgonefishing@gmail.com 
Lot #: 22,23  Lot Address: W1446 & W1438 Cy's Dr. 
 
Bauer, Jeffrey M. & Carlene M.        
Mailing Address: 4021 Frobisher Fields Hobart, WI  54155 
Home Phone: (920) 680-4038   Oth/Cell: (920) 634-6259  
Email: jeff56bauer@gmail.com  gbbauers@gmail.com 
Lot #: 47,48  Lot Address: N16335 Cy's Dr. 
 
Beaudry, John        
Mailing Address:  Ashland, WI   
Home Phone: (719) 252-0322   Oth/Cell: (   )    -  
Email: johnbeaudry@hotmail.com   
Lot #: 33  Lot Address: W1286 Cy's Dr. 
 
Buckna, Mike J. & Patricia H.        
Mailing Address: 8393 S. 44 St. Franklin, WI  53132 
Home Phone: (414) 235-3490   Oth/Cell: (715) 762-0034  
Email: mbuckna@aol.com  phbuckna@aol.com 
Lot #: 19,20  Lot Address: W1470 Cy's Dr. 
 
Burnett, Donna K.        
Mailing Address: 7332 Old Sauk Rd. Madison, WI  53717 
Home Phone: (608) 831-6026   Oth/Cell:   
Email: dburnett@facstaff.wisc.edu  woobloch@gmail.com 
Lot #: 27  Lot Address:  
 
Cooper, Dennis        
Mailing Address: 181 S. Fifth Evansville, WI  53536 
Home Phone: (608) 882-6023   Oth/Cell:   
Email: Coopsl@att.net   
Kneeland, David 
11226 Goodsell Rd. Hales Corners, WI  53130 
(414) 460-2527 
Lot #: 56, 57.5  Lot Address:  
 
Craven, Scott & Candee        
Mailing Address: 6132 Sun Valley Pkwy Oregon, WI  53575 
Home Phone: (608) 835-6477   Oth/Cell: (608) 513-6477  
Email: ccraven@uwalumni.com  srcraven@wisc.edu 
Lot #: 15,16  Lot Address: N16352 Springstead Rd. 
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Davies, Ann        
Mailing Address: 29 Hoffman Drive Bozeman, MT  59715 
Home Phone: (608) 346-9437   Oth/Cell:   
Email: ac_davies@me.com   
Johnston, Kate 
1425 Emerson St. Beloit, WI  53511 
(608) 346-9437 
katiej80@gmail.com 
Lot #: 14  Lot Address: N16374 Springstead Rd. 
 
Dittberner, Rick & Doreen        
Mailing Address: 200 Moon Circle Oshkosh, WI  54904 
Home Phone: (920) 232-9007   Oth/Cell:   
Email: rdittberner@charter.net  d.dittberner@icloud.com 
Lot #: 59.5,60  Lot Address: N16433 Cy's Dr. 
 
Dorner, Werner M. & Linda S.        
Mailing Address: 2920 S. Hwy 83 Hartford, WI  53027 
Home Phone: (262) 673-6295   Oth/Cell: (715) 762-5407  
Email: wmdorner@charter.net   
Lot #: 28,29,30  Lot Address: W1356 Cy's Dr. 
 
Filer, James & Nadine Love-        
Mailing Address: N6044 Johnson Rd. Burlington, WI  53105 
Home Phone: (262) 613-4003   Oth/Cell: (262) 758-0805  
Email: jfiler@andersonashton.com  nlovefiler@yahoo.com 
Lot #: 63  Lot Address: N16477 Cy's Dr. 
 
Fralick, Sharon        
Mailing Address: N10051 River Ave. Greenwood, WI  54437 
Home Phone: (715) 937-0897   Oth/Cell:   
Email: sfralick3@gmail.com   
Lot #: 6,7  Lot Address: N16458 Springstead Rd. 
 
Franzen, Peter & Patricia.        
Mailing Address: 2204 Beatrice Ct. Pleasant Springs, WI  53589 
Home Phone: (414) 659-4312   Oth/Cell:   
Email: franzenpa@gmail.com   
Lot #: 53  Lot Address: N16403 Cy's Dr. 
 
Greeley, Trey & Renata        
Mailing Address: 7440 Fish Hatchery Rd Burlington, WI  54956 
Home Phone: (262) 210-6956   Oth/Cell: (   )    -  
Email: rgreeley@shorewest.com   
Lot #: 8,9  Lot Address: N16438 Springstead Rd. 
 
Halfpap, Richard F. & Ann M.        
Mailing Address: 227520 Merganser Way Wausau, WI  54401 
Home Phone: (715) 843-5493   Oth/Cell:   
Email: KEPLRNG3@gmail.com  mtrqtr@gmail.com 
Lot #: 12  Lot Address: N16404 Springstead Rd. 
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Hoppe, Mark        
Mailing Address: 17906 W Elsbury St Gurnee, IL  60031 
Home Phone: (630) 461-1804   Oth/Cell: (630) 461-1806  
Email: mhoppe11@comcast.net   
Lot #: 62  Lot Address: N16457 Cy's Dr. 
 
Johnson, Warren.        
Mailing Address: W16233 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54452 
Home Phone: (715) 762-1480   Oth/Cell: (715) 771-9381  
Email: dubyajay46@yahoo.com   
Diskinson, Sandy 
Lot #: 36  Lot Address: W16233 Cy's Dr. 
 
Jungwirth, Alan & Maggie        
Mailing Address: N16423 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (608) 233-6663   Oth/Cell:   
Email: jungwirthm@outlook.com   
Lot #: 57,58,59.5  Lot Address: N16423 Cy's Dr. 
 
Kaminski, Sigmund G. & Mary M.        
Mailing Address: N16496 Springstead Rd. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (715) 762-1823   Oth/Cell: (715) 661-3816  
Email: kaminski.marynsig@gmail.com   
Lot #: 1  Lot Address: N16496 Springstead Rd. 
 
Kmiecik, Stanley A. & Sharon V.        
Mailing Address: W1430 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (715) 762-3623   Oth/Cell:   
Email: sv.kmiecik@gmail.com   
Lot #: 24  Lot Address: W1430 Cy's Dr. 
 
Knoke, Jay R. & Jessica S.        
Mailing Address: N16395 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (715) 359-3553   Oth/Cell: (715) 409-9506  
Email: jjknoke@frontier.com   
Lot #: 52  Lot Address: N16395 Cy's Dr. 
 
Knutson, Ray        
Mailing Address: N16411 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (608) 451-1104   Oth/Cell:   
Email: knutson0076@gmail.com   
Lot #: 55  Lot Address: N16411 Cy's Dr. 
 
Luoma, John        
Mailing Address: 2205 Seville Rd Kronenwetter, WI  54455 
Home Phone: (715) 303-9014   Oth/Cell:   
Email: jluoma14@hotmail.com   
Lot #: 3  Lot Address: N16466 Springstead Rd. 
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Mandt, Brian & Donna        
Mailing Address: N16265 Cy's Drive Ocala, FL  34476 
Home Phone: (608) 509-3164   Oth/Cell: (608) 509-3163  
Email: dmandt6@gmail.com   
Lot #: 34,35,39  Lot Address: N16265 Cy's Dr. & N16265 Cy's Dr. 
 
Moldenhauer, Daniel & Jane        
Mailing Address: N16317 Cys Dr. Parkfalls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (715) 952-3054   Oth/Cell: (262) 888-0269  
Email: dmolde@centurylink.net   
Lot #: 46  Lot Address:  
 
Neibrand, James V.        
Mailing Address: 26806 Julia St. Wind Lake, WI  53185 
Home Phone: (262) 895-2988   Oth/Cell:   
Email: Neebs2@hotmail.com  jamesneibrand@hotmail.com 
Lot #: 44,45  Lot Address: N16303 Cy's Dr. 
 
Nelson, Randy & Janet        
Mailing Address: 930 East Stone Creek Circle Crystal Lake, IL  60014 
Home Phone:    Oth/Cell:   
Email: randallnelson95@gmail.com  jlnelson86@yahoo.com 
Lot #: 38  Lot Address: N16257 Cy's Dr. 
 
O'Rourke, Phil & Erin        
Mailing Address: 530 Winnebago Ave Portage, WI  53901 
Home Phone: (608) 697-0624   Oth/Cell:   
Email: phil@ship-rec-logistics.com   
Lot #: 11  Lot Address: N16412 Springstead Rd. 
 
Prah, Joel & Corene        
Mailing Address: 309 N Golden Lake Rd. Oconomowoc, WI   
Home Phone: (262) 646-5151   Oth/Cell:   
Email: ckprah@gmail.com  joel.prah@gmail.com 
Lot #: 49  Lot Address: N16347 Cy's Dr. 
 
Probst, Jason & Kristi        
Mailing Address: W7542 Cross Country Lane Hortonville, WI  54944 
Home Phone:    Oth/Cell: (309) 287-7513  
Email: jandkprobst@gmail.com  jprobst7776@gmail.com 
Lot #: 13  Lot Address: N16394 Springstead Rd. 
 
Pulver, Mel & Diana        
Mailing Address: N16247 Cys Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (608) 697-5990   Oth/Cell: (920) 960-7718  
Email: diana.pulver@outlook.com   
Lot #: 37  Lot Address: N16247 Cys Drive 
 
Radloff, Jon & Amy        
Mailing Address: 501 Ethelwynn Circle Mount Horeb, WI  53572 
Home Phone: (608) 345-0886   Oth/Cell: (   )    -  
Email: jonradloff@charter.net   
Lot #: 10  Lot Address: N16420 Springstead  Rd. 
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Raleigh, Edward & Lynn        
Mailing Address: N2502 Thunder Hills Rd. Lodi, WI  53555 
Home Phone: (608) 220-2780   Oth/Cell:   
Email: edward.raleigh@i3pd.com   
Lot #: 17,18  Lot Address: 1480 Cy's Drive 
 
Riley, Dan & Darcy        
Mailing Address: 12657 Wilmington Cl Rosco, IL  61073 
Home Phone: (815) 262-2977   Oth/Cell: (715) 762-2977  
Email: ddriley1084@gmail.com   
Lot #: 61  Lot Address: N16449 Cy's Dr. 
 
Schmelzer & Dotty Ford, Carl F.        
Mailing Address: W1420 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (715) 762-2355   Oth/Cell:   
Email: dottyandcarl@gmail.com   
Lot #: 26  Lot Address: W1420 Cy's Dr. 
 
Schmitz, Don & Lori        
Mailing Address: 8593 Ellington Way Middleton, WI  53562 
Home Phone: (608) 852-7131   Oth/Cell: (608) 852-0080  
Email: schmitz.don@gmail.com  ljschmitz@hotmail.com 
Lot #: 4,5  Lot Address: N16464 Springstead Rd. 
 
Schwai, Rick & Pat        
Mailing Address: N16491 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (715) 301-0634   Oth/Cell: (715) 762-3199  
Email: rpschwai@gmail.com   
Lot #: 64  Lot Address: N16491 Cy's Dr. 
 
Scullin, Daniel R. & Deborah L.        
Mailing Address: 614 Monroe St. Fort Atkinson, WI  53538 
Home Phone: (608) 251-6240   Oth/Cell: (920) 397-0199  
Email: dscullin@centurytel.net   
Lot #: 54  Lot Address: N16407 Cy's Dr. 
 
Sevcik, Frank & Nancy        
Mailing Address: W1302 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (715) 661-0744   Oth/Cell: (715) 661-4960  
Email: sevcik00@centurytel.net   
Lot #: 32  Lot Address: W1302 Cy's Dr. 
 
Smith, Dave & Sharon        
Mailing Address: 23232 1950 North Ave Princeton, IL  61356 
Home Phone: (815) 878-8063   Oth/Cell: (815) 252-1670  
Email: sjandura@yahoo.com   
Lot #: 42.5,43  Lot Address: N16293 Cy's Dr. 
 
Soldner, Jeffrey W. & Peggy L.        
Mailing Address: N16488 Springstead Rd. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (920) 210-6654   Oth/Cell: (   )    -  
Email: psoldner@msn.com   
Lot #: 2  Lot Address: N16488 Springstead Rd. 
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TG3 Solo 401 Trust c/o Trey Greeley,         
Mailing Address: 10600 4th Street N. Apt 51G St. Peterburg, FL  33716 
Home Phone: (262) 210-6956   Oth/Cell:   
Email:    
Greeley, Trey 
Lot #: 25  Lot Address:  
 
Tornberg, Jon & Donald        
Mailing Address:  Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (715) 518-8255   Oth/Cell: (715) 518-8293  
Email: jdtdenk@gmail.com  tornbergd@gmail.com 
Lot #: 31  Lot Address: W1320 Cy's Dr. 
 
Utech, Bruce        
Mailing Address: W1454 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (262) 933-7106   Oth/Cell:   
Email: bruceaustin76@hotmail.com  kathrynfrost@hotmail.com 
Frost, Katharine 
Lot #: 21  Lot Address: W1454 Cy's Dr. 
 
Vinge, Kurt & Wendy        
Mailing Address:  ,    
Home Phone: (608) 354-4457   Oth/Cell: (608) 354-2898  
Email: kwvinge@gmail.com  kwvinge@charter.net 
Lot #: 40,41,42.5  Lot Address: N16271 Cy's Dr. 
 
Wright, Steven J. & Linda A.        
Mailing Address: W152 N7634 Countryside Dr. Menomonee Falls, WI  53051 
Home Phone: (414) 961-4492   Oth/Cell:   
Email: grumpymarmot@gmail.com   
Lot #: 51  Lot Address: N16379 Cy's Dr. 
 
Yusten, Michael & Brenda        
Mailing Address: N16382 Cy's Dr. Park Falls, WI  54552 
Home Phone: (262) 374-3235   Oth/Cell: (   )    -  
Email: ashley.yusten@yahoo.com   
Lot #: 50  Lot Address: N16363 Cy's Dr. 
 


